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OVERALL COLLEGE 79 12 5 3 2 598

1. | participate and/or contribute constructively in class. 70 19 9 2 1 0
(ask related questions, offer feedback to fellow students,
contribute ideas, etc.)

2. |read assigned materials in preparation for this 74 19 5 2 0 4
course.

3. | have accessed one or more of the following services
to enhance or support my learning: tutoring, 53 15 11 6 15 19
accessible education services, counselling services,
library tutorials, consultation of faculty outside of
class, etc.

4. The number of hours | typically spend per week on
this course completing readings, reviewing notes, 6 14 51 24 6 4
writing papers and other course-related work (outside
of class time) is:

5. The number of classes | have missed in this course is: 62 21 14 2 1 48

6. |am satisfied with my effort in this course. 68 22 8 2 1 4
7. |feel this course is valuable to me. 80 11 6 2 1 7
8. The content in this course aligns well with other 78 13 5 2 1 13

courses in my program.

% for each statement are calculated independently of non-response (with the exception of 9e) and may not add exactly
to 100% due to rounding. * The Overall Score is derived from responses to Questions 8 through 19 (excluding 9e).
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a. In-class activities 78 12 6 3 2 6

b. Course resources 75 14 6 4 ) 7
(manuals, handouts, resources on D2L, videos, etc.)

c. Assessments (projects, assignments, tests, etc.) 75 15 6 3 1 7

d. Feedback from faculty 76 11 7 3 2 14

e. Which of the following is MOST helpful for your learning in this course? (Select only ONE)

37 = In-class activities
28 = Course resources (manuals, handouts, resources on D2L, videos, etc.)
17 = Assessments (projects, assignments, tests, etc.)

11 = Feedback from faculty

7 = No Response

10. The course outline is followed. 87 8 3 1 1 3
11. Expectations are clear. 80 10 5 3 2 3
12. The feedback | receive is useful. 79 11 4 4 2 8
13. Avariety of learning activities are used. 75 14 6 2 3 4
14. | am able to understand the material presented. 74 15 6 3 1 4
15. Technology is used well. 78 14 5 2 2 3
16. | am treated with respect. 89 6 3 1 1 5
17. The classroom is managed well. 82 10 5 1 3 5
18. | am encouraged to participate. 82 11 4 3 1 8
19. | have adequate support outside of class time. 73 14 8 3 2 7

% for each statement are calculated independently of non-response (with the exception of 9e) and may not add exactly
to 100% due to rounding. * The Overall Score is derived from responses to Questions 8 through 19 (excluding 9e).



